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Pack SizeItemsltern Code

lkgRecovit- DB

Each I k-s contains- Vitamin A-10.000.000 ILl. Vitamin D3-1.

Vitanrin F--10 gnr" Clobalt-0.80 gm" Copper-(r gm-lron-80 gm- Iodinc-2.5gm.

Manganese-50 gm" lvlagnesium-100 gm" Selenium -0.10 grr" Zinc-45 gm-

000.000 lti.

tol
I l9- I 8-( 07)-(xl I

I kgrl0 kl2OkgD2 -Plus
Each 1 kg contains- DCP-900 gm. Magnesiurn -20 gm- Sodiunr Clhloridc -60

20Trace1 39- l8-(07)-002

10,'20gmE,ach 20 gm contains- Amntonium Bi-Carbonate-5 gtn" Sodiurn Bi-Clarbonate-

13 Gcntian-300 Nur-Vot-uica-l OU139- I 8-(07)-001 Apeton

l00gmi I 0x2Ogm
Rumeton

Each 100 gm contains- Cobalt Sulphate-l000tng. Dried Ferrous

10.000mg. 'fhiamine nrono nitrate-50O rng" Nux-Vomica 2000 mg. Ginger -
Sulphate-

Sodium Bi-Carbonate- 500I
139- l 8-(07)-004

150 gmD-Nill Each I 50 gm contains- Pull Chalk- l 00 grn. I)ulv Kaolin-50 grnl 39- r8-(07)-t)05
500 gm/l kg

Asconrix
Ascorhic acid -20 gm. Sodium Chloride-130 gm. Potasiutu

Chloride-75 gm. Glucose -770 gm. I:nerg)
Each I kg contains-

N4etabolites-5 gmI l9- 18-(07)-006

l0thrl/500
nr1/l000mII)easol

Each l00ml contains- Vitarnin A-
E-20 mg.

100.000 I[l. Vitarnin D3-20.000 II]. Vitamin
l 39- 1 8-(07)-007

1kgDC'l'on Plus

Each Kg Contain: Vitanrin 4-600.000 lLl.Vitamin D3-200.00010 IU.Vitamin B1-

mgm.Vitamin 82-220 mg.r'itamin 86-12 mg. Vitamin B12-1.3 mg,Vitanrin E-75

mg,Vitamin K3-25 mg. Nicotinic Acid-1.25gnr.Calcium pantothenate-500 mg. Cholire

chlorirlc-25gm. Preservative-2.5gm..\nti-Cakrng--igrr. D.l.-Mothionine-10grn- L'11'sine-

2.5grn. Centian root-5gm. Carnitine hldrochloride-25gm. Sodium glutanate-7.5gnr.

sodium chloride-25gm. Magnesiuirt carbonatt-5gm. \langanese carbonate-ignt- Zinc

carbonate- lgm. iron sulphate-2gm.f'oppe r sulphat--i(.)0me. Col'ait sulphate-

500mg,Potassium iodied-180mg. SeieniLrm-l5nre. Bi,rtin-l0nrs. Folic acrd-l0me.

Calciurn carbonate-350gm. Di-Calcium phosphate-3[)04. Grorilh prorroter--i00g.

Immunity builder-20gm. Narura1 ertract- I 0gnl.l:-ripients q s to- i 0009

ll0

l 39-2 1-(05)-008

l00rnl. -i00ml. 1J-.5LKetosol Per 100ml Contain: Vitamin D3 ,i00000 I [-. Propilene gllcol Q. S to 100 ml.l 39-2 l-(05)-009

100m1.500rn1. ILMinanrin HP

Bach 100 mi Contains: Calcium Chloride BP 0.265 mg. Potassiunr

Magnesium Suiphatc BP 410 mg. Sodium Acetate BP 1.24 mg. N{anganese Suiphate BP

0.2 mg. 10 Essential Amino Acid 2.5 mg. Caiciuti l)ependent Pantothenic Acid 0.0095

mg. Sodium Glutamate 0.008 gm. Vitamin Bl 0.01 gm, Riboflavin 5 Phosphate Sodium

0.0095 gm. Nicotinamide 0.30 gm. Vitamin B6 0.01 gm .,ll Essential herbes 1000mg

Chloride BP 0.2m,e.

1 39-2 r -(05)-0 l0

500 ml. 1t.Calciurr 325.6 mg. Vitamin Bl2 20mg" Magnesium 20mg.

Vitamin D3 1600 lti. Pbosphorus 167.7mg. f urified Water QS TO 20 nl
Each 20 ml Contains:

139-21-(05)-01 I PD-Cal

500 ml 100 m1V-Zinc Each 5 ml Contains: linc Sulphate monohydrate l0 mgr 39-2 1 -(0s)-0 I 2

100 rnl
Contains: Fcrrous Sulphate BI'} 0.5mg. Copper Sulphate BP 0.2mg-

Zinc Sulphatc t,SP 0.2mg. Cobalt (as Sulphate) Ph.Gr.0. lrug. \iitamin 812 BP
Each nl

0.1pg. Excipicnts Q.S to l ml
139-22-(08)-0r -3 lrolor.r

100 gm
Mastisol-
plus

Each I00 gnr Contains: Vitamin A 5000 I.[J, Lactobacillus ssp 100 Millon
Spores. Amino Nitrogen 166.67 mg- with forlil"red Calcinated base up to qs.

1

l 39-22-(08)-0 r1

125 gm
Calcium propionate-63 gm. Methionine-5
Gluconate-,l0rng. Vitamin B-40mg. Silica
(Dextrose)-125 sm

gm. Geltian-l0mg. Cobalt
oride- L6 gm. Exceipienlsl 39-22-(08)-0 I 5 Ilovi-7

100 gnRio Life PI)
Adequate activities ol cellulose. Xylanasc" Am1'lase" Pectinase- Proteases-

Phytase. B Glucanase. Lipase and Euiched rvith Saccharoml'ces boulardii-

Bacillus Lactobacillus
r 39-22-(08)-0 I 6

100 gmPiconil Vitamin C 200mg. Potassiurn lodide 100 nrg. Glutamic acid 50 mg.I 39,22-(08)-0 l 7

lkgDB-Gold
Porvder

Each 100 gm Contains : Di-Calcium I'hosphatc 3000gr1. Vitamin A to
Essential Amino Acid 20

Z 30 gm,
ITotal Mineralsl 39-22-(08)-018

3X 160Each 160 gm contains: Pulv chalk BP 150 gnr. Pulr Catechu BP 10 gnt.
I 39-22-(08)-01 9 D-kull

200 gmVailan-4
Plus

Each 100 gm contains: Organic Source ol Vitanrin f i gm. Amino Acid 20 gnr"

Zinc sulphate l0 gnr. Manganese 5 gm' Copper sulphate l0 gm. Cobalt sulphate

ents tol5

139-22-(08)-020

100 m1
Each 5 ml Contains : - Omega-3 fattl acid 260 mg. Omega-6

Vitamin A - 30000 LU. Vitamin E -12000 I.U. Copper -50mg' Zinc -60mg "

fhttl acid 260mg.

-60 Potassium -l .Sto5ml
AI.CON

r 39-2i-(09)-02 l

N00 nrl.500 ml .

l%,\\ tooo mti-um,v-soi
Each 5 ml Contains :- Zinc SulPhate Moncrh1'drate l0 mg . A

10 . c-itric Acid - l0 Exc to5mlr 39-2i-(09)-022
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I i9-li-(09)-023 M(iP-l

E.ach 100 ml Contains:-Vitamin A- 1200000 IlJ. Vitanrin D3 - 400000 lt-i
.Vitamin Fl 150 nrg " Vilarnin K 50 mg. Vitamin Bl- 200 rng. Vitanrin B2 -
,100 rng- Vitamin B(r- -30 mg. Niootinanride 1.25 gm. Cat-D3 - 500 mg "

Vitamin C - 20 grn " Zinc Sulphate 10 gm.l]errous Sulphate -20mg.
Dicalcium Phosphate-20rng. Excipients Q. S to 100 ml .

100 ml" 500 ml .
1000 ml

I lq-ll-10qr-0)J Supersol HP

Irachl00 ml L-ontains :- Vitamin Bl - 500 mg, Vitarrin 82 - 200 mg.
Vitamin 86 200 mg " Vitamin Bl2 - 0.1 mg. Calcium Pantothenale - I100
mg. " Nicotinamide - 6000 mg " Inositol -100 rng. Choline Chloride 5000
mg . Folic Acid - 30 mg . I)1,-Melhionine -. 5000 mg . Excipients -Q.S to 100
ml .

100 ml. 500 mi.
I000 ml

l 39-23-(09)-025 Reconex
Lach l00ml L'ontains :- Anrmoniurn Propionale * 5 gm Ferric Ammonium
Citrate - 5 gm. Excipients Q.S to 100 ml .

100 ml

139-2i-(09)-026
Vetisol
supcr C

Ilach 100 ml Contains:- Feric Amrnoniur.n citrate - 5 gm. Ciathclru 5 gm
.Sodiuam Borate - 5 gm - Excipients Q.S to 100 ml .

100 rnl. 500 nrl -

1000 nrl

1 39-23-(09)-027
Vetisol
super OX

Each 100 ml Conlains :- Copper Sulphate - 5 grn . Ferrus Sulphate - 5 gm .

Excipients Q.S to 100 nrl .

100 ml . 500 ml.
1000 ml

l 39-23-(09)-028
DM-'Ion
plus

Each lkg Contains :- Vitamir A 600.000tlr.Vitamin D3 200.00011. Vitamin
Bl 100 mg. Vitamin 82 200 nrg^ Vitamin 86 15 nrg.Vitamin B12 l.lnig"
Vitamin E 75 mg. Vitamin K3 25 mg \icotinic Acid 1.1-< gm. Calcium
Pantothenale 500 mg. Choline Chloride 25gm. I)L-menthionine i 0 gnr. [--lr sire
2.15 gm. Gentian root 5 gm. Cannitine hrdrochloridc 10 gm. sodium glutamate
7.5 gm. Sodium Chloride 25 gm. masnesium carbonate 5 gm. I\laneanese
carbonate I gm.Zinc carbonate 1 gm. iron sultate 2 gm. copper Sulphate 500
rng. Cobalt Sulphate 500 mg. potassium iodide 180 mg. selenium 25 mg. Biotin
l0 mg. Folic Acid 20 mg. Caicium carbonate ll-1.tt65 gm" Dicalcium phosphate
300 gm. Exceipients q-s to 1000 em .

500 gnr. I kg- 5 kg,
l0 kg.

r 39-23-(09)-029 RGP-I

Each 100 ml Contains : -Essentiai Amino Acid 6 gm. Vitamin A- 1200000 tt-l
,Vitarnin D3 - 400000 iLl .Yitarnin E - 150 mg. Vitamin K - -50 r1g, Vitamin
81- 200 rng. Vitamin 82 - 100 mg. Vitamin 86- 30 mg.Nicotinamide - 1.25
gm. Cal-D3 - 500 mg. Vitanrin C 20 gm. Zinc Sulphate l0 gn.r.Ferous
Suiphate -20m,s.Dicalcium Phosphate-20mg. Excipients Q. S to 100 ml

100 ml . 500 ml.
1000 ml

1 i9-21-(0i )-0i0 Ascovet Ascorbic Acid {Vitamin-C) 99olo
100 gm. 500 gm"

lkg

r 39-24-(03 )-0i l Thiaton RP
Each l0 gm Contains: lhaimine IiCL-500 mg, Itiboflavin-1000 mg"
Plrodorine IIcl-2000 mg Dexgtrose anhldrous qs

10x20 sm- I00sm

I 39-24-(il3 )-032 Selevet Each l00nrl Conltrins: Vitarnin E-800 mg. Sodium Selenite-4mg. Excipients qs
100 mi.500 ml.

1000 ml
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